The new IRB 6400
Now you get even more
ABB Flexible Automation
The new IRB 6400 – your best performer:
More performance
More adaptability
More reliability
The demands of modern industry

from one robot controller.
Programming with the robot language RAPID
results in easy-to-read displays with user-
adapted texts.
Software tools and application-dedicated software
SpotL point1,v2500.spot1,gun1,weldtcp1;
WaitDI Zon1_ok, 1;
SetDO Zon2_ok,0;
SpotL point2,v2500,spot1,gun1,weldtcp1;
SpotL point3,v2500,spot1,gun1,weldtcp1;
SpotL point4,v2500,spot1,gun1,weldtcp1;
IF Tip_count>Tip_max Tipdress;
Reach 3.0 m 2.5 m 2.5 m 2.8 m 2.5 m 2.8 m 2.9 m 2.25 m
Main process area Spot welding, Machine and press tending, Palletizing, Spot welding and Poke
Material handling, Assembly, Grinding, Polishing Machine tending welding
Robot IRB 6400R and IRF 6400R IRB 6400S IRB 6400PE
Mounting Floor Shelf Floor
Handling capacity 100 kg 120 kg 150 kg 150 kg 200 kg 200 kg 120 kg 5000 N
Working range and Load diagram
IRB 6400R

uto
m
atio
n
R
o
b
o
tics P
ro
d
ucts
SPECIFICATION
Robot versions Reach to Handling Remarks
IRB and IRF 5th axis capacity
6400R/3.0-100 3.0 m 100 kg
6400R/2.5-120 2.5 m 120 kg
6400R/2.5-150 2.5 m 150 kg
6400R/2.8-150 2.8 m 150 kg
6400R/2.5-200 2.5 m 200 kg
6400R/2.8-200 2.8 m 200 kg
6400S/2.9-120 2.9 m 120 kg Shelf
6400PE 2.25 m 5000 N Poke welding
IRF robots are sealed and have protective coatings
for foundry-type applications.
Supplementary load